

Kaarau Collections Private Limited

https://www.indiamart.com/kaarau-collections/

Kaarau Collections Pvt. Ltd. is a Eight year old company manufacturing all type of leather accessories, lighting and furniture in a combination of Steel, Leather and Wood.

We also specialise in Home Furnishings with a combination of ...





About Us

Kaarau Collections Pvt. Ltd. is a Eight year old company manufacturing all type of leather accessories, lighting and furniture in a combination of Steel, Leather and Wood.

We also specialise in Home Furnishings with a combination of Leather and Fabric. Our range also comprises of a vast range of furnishings in exclusive Fabric and Leather designs.

Kaarau Collections Pvt. Ltd. was started by a team of six workers headed by Proprietor Mr. Mohan Vig. Today the company has over 210 skilled workers.

The company boasts of complete in house manufacturing with wood and stainless steel units under one roof

Our in-house design team as well as contracted international designers are constantly engaged in keeping the company updated with the latest trends in international market and develop new ranges in various finish, colors and designs.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/kaarau-collections/aboutus.html



OTHER PRODUCTS



Mirror Frame



Storage Table



End Table With Drawer



Foot Stool

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Manufacturer



CONTACT US

Kaarau Collections Private Limited

Contact Person: Mohan

Factory No. 682, Sector 37, Pace City Ii Industrial Area, Near Hero Honda Chowk Gurgaon - 122001, Haryana, India



